GARNIVAL HOURS

WORLD’S GHAMPIONSHIP BAR-B-QUE GONTEST

Presented by Cotton Holdings

Thursday, Feb. 27
Friday, Feb. 28
Saturday, March 1

HOUSTON LIVESTOGK SHOW AND RODEQ

Tuesday, March 4
Wednesday, March 5
Thursday, March 6*
Friday, March 7
Saturday, March 8
Sunday, March 9
Monday, March 10
Tuesday, March 11
Wednesday, March 12
Thursday, March 13
Friday, March 14
Saturday, March 15
Sunday, March 16
Monday, March 17
Tuesday, March 18
Wednesday, March 19
Thursday, March 20
Friday, March 21
Saturday, March 22
Sunday, March 23

Midway

1p.m.-12a.m.

Tp.m.-12a.m.
4 p.m. -12a.m.

4 p.m.-12a.m.

10 a.m. - 12 a.m.
10a.m. - 12a.m.
12 p.m. - 12 a.m.
12 p.m. - 12a.m.
10 a.m. - 12 a.m.
12 p.m. - 12a.m.
12 p.m. - 12 a.m.
10a.m. - 12a.m.
10 a.m. - 12 a.m.
12 p.m. - 12a.m.
12 p.m. - 12 a.m.
12 p.m. - 12a.m.
12 p.m. - 12 a.m.
12 p.m. - 12a.m.
10 a.m. - 12 a.m.
10 a.m. - 12a.m.

6 p-m. -1 p.m.
3p.m.-1p.m.
12 p.m. - 11 p.m.

Junction

10 a.m. - 11 p.m.
Ma.m. -1 p.m.
10 a.m. - 11 p.m.
1Ma.m.- 11 p.m.
10 a.m. - 11 p.m.
10 a.m. - 11 p.m.
1Ma.m. - 11 p.m.
Ma.m. -1 p.m.
10 a.m. - 11 p.m.
Ma.m. -1 p.m.
11a.m. - 11 p.m.
10 a.m. - 11 p.m.
10 a.m. - 11 p.m.
Ma.m. -1 p.m.
1MTa.m. - 11 p.m.
Ma.m. -1 p.m.
1Ma.m. - 11 p.m.
Ma.m. -1 p.m.
10 a.m. - 11 p.m.
10 a.m. - 11 p.m.

*Sensory Friendly Day; Select carnival rides will open at 10 a.m. without sounds and lights.
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